ASS. REC. BY:	REF: (S3/EC)18	DOUNDE/GO	DOZ Special Instructi	on:
Surveyor: 6Q	ASSIGNME			7
From (Person): You Paili	of	Eal	Date/Time	: 05-11-2018 11-40cm
Estimated Cost:				
OD / TP//WS/TP RES/OD I	RES/EVA/INV/MV/C	S		
To Inspect Vehicle No.	96E 91E3	10	Insured:	X211F1 (X
at Workshop m/s	TK (ar Repairs		Tel: 9741	3135
at Workshop m/sof	176 Sin Ming Drive	#01-12		
Policy No:		Claim No:	XD1745Y	/SL/01
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A.	29.102018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24	HRS'ωρι		H.O.D. E	ndorsement:
Date/Time: 05-11-2018 11-516	M Person Contacted:	Mr. Low	Vehicle IN	LOUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction	on (X) Estimate			
J(17 9653S -	(8/EGZ17010216/F	Galasn2	DuA:	010617
XD 1745Y -	NA/TNC13W7379/13		Dun:	72047013

arreyor: XM, REF:	32loF
AS	Veh No: SUFGESS Yr Regn: 27 Apr 20
From: Date:	Veh No: 547953 S Yr Regn: 27 Apr 26
Estimated Cost:	Type: M. Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Nissom Sunny c.c 1597
it Workshop m/s TK Car plants	Colour Maroon A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
f	Sp.Reading 2680 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JN/CFAN/68: 0/00/33
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: InorGer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 185/65 R15"
(Policy Condition)	Ř: (//
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	7
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF SCHAR (Rear)
nel as Madret Value d 12r	Front (14) Rear
DAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	DIPOL C
Dito resident reports	
10	
LSt. Nepalls.	D.O.A. D.O.I. $GS - U - US$ Survey held at W/S 3:30p
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vehicle: IN / O Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
g 4000 - \$5000	
4 (
	<u> </u>
2	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: 50
Date/Time, File Return to? Add F	Transportation: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,S
2)Add F	
Powert Formet : Sa	
Report Format: PRC.	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 50

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 5 November, 2018 11:40 AM

To: 'admin-d@lkkauto.com'
Cc: SUR (sur@lkkauto.com)

Subject: OI : XD1745Y / TP : SGF9653S/LKK / DOA : 29/10/2018

Attachments: XD1745Y - SAS.pdf; SGF9653S - SAS.pdf; SGF9653S - PRS FORM.pdf

Dear Catherine/Nivitha,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company **LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD** to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please conduct this survey request from TK CAR REPAIRS PTE LTD

ADDRESS : 176 SIN MING DRIVE

#01-12 SIN MING AUTOCARE

SINGAPORE 575721

PERSON TO CONTACT : MR LOW @ 9746 3035

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE : STEVE LIM

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please advise the consistency of damages to third party vehicle. Obtain estimate from workshop and inform the repairer <u>in writing</u>, that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg.

Attached are insured and TP's SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Regards, <u>Yee</u> Pei Li Claims Assistant (Motor)

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five

Singapore 038985 DID.: +65 6829 9194 Tel.: +65 6829 9199 Fax: +65 6829 9247

ERGO

www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers



			_	
Date:	05.11.2018		Sent via Fax	
Our Reference:	XD 1745Y/SL/pl			
Your Reference:	SGF 9653S		or L	
		-	Email	
То:	TK CAR REPAIRS PTE LTD	_	L	tklow50@hotmail.com
	()			
Pre-Repair Su	rvey (PRS) Acknowledgement			
Vehicle For Inspe	ection: SGF 9653S			
Insured's Vehicle	E: XD 1745Y	_		
Date Of Acciden	29.10.2018			
We acknowledge	e receipt of your request for PRS on:	02.11.2018		
In compliance w	ith "State Courts Practice Directions A	mendment No.1 of	2016", do sele	ct an assessor from
			, 30 30.	
the list below ar	nd indicate your selection in the box m	arked *,	ľ	LKK
AIS	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd	LBS	L.B.S Auto Cons	·,·
FTA	FormTeam Consultancy Pte Ltd	LKK	LKK Auto Consu	
JPK	Infiniti Appraisal Service JP Knights Pte Ltd	PS VAC	Priority Services Vicom Ltd	
JFK	JP Knights Pte Ltu	VAC	VICOIII LLU	
Your reque	est for inspection does not have your client est for inspection does not have your client wledge your interest for direct settlement, d's driver has not reported the accident to OFFICER-IN-CHARGE - STEVE LII	c's GIA report, kindly fo we will assess & rever us todate.	orward a copy.	
				The second secon
Prepared by:	h /) -	Pei Li	6829 91	94 claims@ergo.com.sg
Signature:	Per.			FAX: 6829 9247
Assessor use only Assignment Date: Assignment Time: Remarks:	-		d workshop on:	nted date and time. presence for the above job .
		Workshop Ackno		tamp. ut admission to liability basis.

176, SIN MING DRIVE, #01-12 SIN MING AUTOCARE, SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6453 2598, 6453 9730 FAX: 6552 0866 Email: tklow50@hotmail.com

02.11.2018

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD 5, Temasek Boulevard, #04-01 Suntec Tower Five SINGAPORE 038985

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT (TP)

Dear Sir/Mdm

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR CLAIMANT: TAN YIE HERNG
ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SGF 9653 S & XD 1745 Y ON 29.10.2018 ALONG PIONEER RD NORTH TWDS JLN AHMAD IBRAHIM R'ABOUT

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

176, Sin Ming Drive, #01-12, Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 (Mr Low) HP: 97463035

Yours faithfully

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of Pre-repair inspection. Thank You

Appointed Surveyor (Name & Signature) Date & Time

Of inspection

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	3210F
Cehicle Details	· 数据的数据 · 通过的最后,对 · E · E · E · E · E · E · E · E · E ·
/ehicle No.:	SGF9653S
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	07 Nov 2018
/ehicle Make:	NISSAN
/ehicle Model:	SUNNY 1.6EXA
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	QG16408322
Chassis No.:	JN1CFAN16Z0100133
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,089.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Apr 2006
First Registration Date:	27 Apr 2006
Fransfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,298.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	20 美元素(1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995) (1995)
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	26 Apr 2021
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$23,039.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,378.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,378.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Nov 2018



Sunny Used Vehicle List (7 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Company Available
Nissan Sunny 1.6A EX (COE \$18,800 \$5,670 /yr 02-Mar-2007 1,597 cc 130,000 km Prem Roy Motoring till 03/2022)
Available

Very Well Taken Care Of By Owner, Accident Free! Serviced Regularly, Owner Just Changed Radiotor, Wheel Bearing, Brake Pump And Gear 6 Owner Because There Was An Interchange Of Ownership Within C...

Office No. - 66028046

Sandeep - 81132681 | Kana - 96435365

Nissan Sunny 1.6A EX (COE \$16,100 \$5,720 /yr 19-Sep-2006 1,597 cc 50,000 km Drivetribe Pte Ltd Availal till 08/2021)

Cheapest And Lowest Mileage In The Market. \$1k Above Scrap. Price To Go. Under Used Ultra Low Mileage Sunny With Service Records. Tim Belt Set And Major Wear And Tear Done. All Oil And Fluids Repla...

Office No. - 92722214

Nick - 91558832 | Desmond Toh - 92722214

Nissan Sunny 1.6M EX (COE \$13,800 \$5,380 /yr 08-Jun-2006 1,597 cc 125,000 km StarBright Auto Availal till 05/2021)

3 Months Warranty From Our In-house Workshop.\$2800 Down Payment Only, Monthly \$430. Good Condition, No Repair Needed, Bank Loan house Loan Available, Trade In Welcome. Warranty From Our In-house Wo...

Office No. - 67930080

Richard - 81667779 | Jeff - 97955598

Nissan Sunny 1.6A LE (COE \$16,000 \$7,520 /yr 24-Dec-2005 1,597 cc 280,000 km SG Car Consign Pte Ltd Availal till 12/2020)

Beautiful Silver Unit Well Maintained By Owner. Selling Due To Upgrading. Highly Recommendable For Daily Usage, Family User, Uber/Grab Purposes. Trade in Welcome, Loan Available! Please Call To Arrang...

Office No. - 61000200

Danny Loh - 97622873 | Andy Tay - 94891030 | Eric Lim - 94882822 | Joey Kwan - 87158050

Nissan Sunny 1.6A EX (OPC) \$15,900 \$10,970 /yr 20-Apr-2005 1,597 cc 85,000 km SG Car Consign Pte Ltd Availal (COE till 04/2020)

Extremely Low Mileage Car, Perfect Interior, Except That The Front Bumper Needs To Be Touched Up! Ideal For Short Term Usage! Engine I Well Mantained!

Office No. - 61000200

Kelvin Liew - 91509055 | Bryan Tan - 91795745

Nissan Sunny 1.5M (COE till \$16,800 \$3,400 /yr 17-Oct-1998 1,498 cc - Sincere Motoring Pte Availal Ltd

(100% Quality BLZ) Well Maintained Unit Pre Owned From A Retiree Owner. Selling Due To Low Usage. Purchase Comes With 6 Months Eng And Gearbox Protection Plan With 24/7 Roadside Assistant And Repl...

Office No. - 67476066

Hermann - 98595755 | Edwin - 92331607 | Sadiy - 85247485

Nissan Sunny Coupe **1.6A \$7,000** - 02-Oct-1991 **1,597** cc - Monster Motors Pte Ltd **Availal** (COE till 04/2019)

The Legendary No. 100. True Classic Beauty, 1 And Only In The Market. Left Around 4 Only In Singapore. A Guaranteed Head Turner. A Great Project For Real Car Enthusiasts And Collectors. Still Eligible ...

Office No. - 69090035

Rachel - 88082170 | Ray - 90073753

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sal even for LOE cars, CPC cars, vans, trucks, hybrid cars, sports cars or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, ke mileage cars, car bands, carpark rates & car insurance. We have new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and us car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions, and also motoring advice, car reviews & car news of the latest models. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum scussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

© 2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ALLEGATION OF THE STATE OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/11/2018 15:26
Date Of Accident	29/10/2018 14:40
Exact Location Of Accident	PIONEER RD NORTH TWDS JLN AHMAD IBRAHIM R'ABOUT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGF9653S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN YIE HERNG
NRIC No	S8033210F
Email Address	CANDY.CLOE@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81330003
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SUNNY-1.6 EX (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5099868760
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN YIE HERNG
NRIC No	S8033210F
Date Of Birth	21/10/1980
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/02/2009
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81330003
av Number	1-3-3-1-7

OTHERS-NOPHONE

CANDY.CLOE@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 190 BOON LAY DRIVE #07-226

Postcode

640190

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD1745Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAN YIE HERNG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGF9653S

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

GIARMC SketchPlanform_V3

SKETCH PLAN	S Veh B: XD 17454 No of pax	cation: Pronto Road North
3070 F. 30 (15.20 CH) 5.30 (17.40 CH)		
	A I	
	l P	
	1	
	т.	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Claim OD/TD at 1	ialcan Air	
Claim OD/TP at F		her workshop
Remarks: Please forv	vard a copy of my efile accident report to:	her workshop Reporting Only
Remarks: Please forv	vard a copy of my efile accident report to:	her workshop Reporting Only
Remarks: Please forv	vard a copy of my efile accident report to:	her workshop Reporting Only
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: TK & myself: CAM		her workshop Reporting Only
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: TE & myself: CAM Email address:	vard a copy of my efile accident report to: Car Repair dy, chlor & pural com	
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: & myself: CAV Email address: Note: Please take not	vard a copy of my efile accident report to: Con Repair dy chlor & provid com ethat your insurer have 14 days timeframe	for you to submit own damage claim under
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: & myself: CAN Email address: Note: Please take not you own policy. Kindly	vard a copy of my efile accident report to: Car Repair dy, chlor & pural com	for you to submit own damage claim under
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: & myself: CARATION	vard a copy of my efile accident report to: Cov Report dy chlor of pural com se that your insurer have 14 days timeframe y check with your own insurer for more inf	for you to submit own damage claim under ormation.
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: & myself: CAN Email address: Note: Please take not you own policy. Kindly	vard a copy of my efile accident report to: Con Repair dy chlor & provid com ethat your insurer have 14 days timeframe	for you to submit own damage claim under
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: & myself: CAN Email address: Note: Please take not you own policy. Kindly	vard a copy of my efile accident report to: Cov Report dy chlor of pural com se that your insurer have 14 days timeframe y check with your own insurer for more inf	for you to submit own damage claim under ormation.
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: & myself: CARATION	vard a copy of my efile accident report to: Cov Report dy chlor of pural com se that your insurer have 14 days timeframe y check with your own insurer for more inf	or you to submit own damage claim under ormation.
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: & myself: CAN Email address: Note: Please take not you own policy. Kindly CVARATION Ve declare the foregoing	vard a copy of my efile accident report to: Cov Report dy chlor of pural com se that your insurer have 14 days timeframe y check with your own insurer for more inf	for you to submit own damage claim under ormation.
Remarks: Please forv My workshop: Email address: TE & myself: CAM Email address: Note: Please take not you own policy. Kindly	vard a copy of my efile accident report to: Cov Report dy chlor of pural com te that your insurer have 14 days timeframe by check with your own insurer for more inf	or you to submit own damage claim under ormation.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20181101/2111

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 01/11/2018 18:22			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informant		lars	CHILL BUILDING TO MAKE	37.31		
Name of Ir	IERNG		Address: APT BLK 190 BOON LAY DI 640190	RIVE #07-226 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8033210F			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81330003			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:			
Sex: Female	Age: 38	Date of Birth: 21/10/1980	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation INSURANO DRIVER		Γ/GRAB	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Date/Time of Accident: No 29/10/2018 14		Type of Location: Roundabout	
Location: Along Road 1 PIONEER RO	AD NORTH ALAN AHMAD IBRAHIM		29/10/2018_14:40		
vveatner: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	F	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: One Way Not Controlled				Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head To Re	ear	8	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of D
SGF9653S	Car	NISSAN			Condition	No of Passenge
	Jai	MASSIM	SUNNY	Red	Seriously	0
			1.6EXA		Damaged	

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
	- Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SGF9653S	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5099868760	27/04/2018	26/04/2019





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20181101/2111

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved			11817		
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver						
Name	TAN YIE HERNG			ID No		S8033210F
Related Vehicle	SGF9653S (Car)			Conta	ct No.	81330003
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	29/10/2018		Date Disc			/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	15	Degree of			

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE TIME AND LOCATION
I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG THE SAID LOCATION. I WAS WAITING AT THE ROUNDABOUT LANE,
WANTING TO WAIT FOR MY TURN TO MAKE THE EXIT. HOWEVER, WHILST WAITING, A HEAVY
VEHICLE THEN COLLIDED ONTO THE REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE. I THEN BLACKED OUT
FOR A MOMENT. I REGAIN CONSCIOUSNESS AFTER SOMETIME. I THEN HEARD PEOPLE
KNOCKING ON THE DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR. I WIND DOWN AND ASKED THEM WHAT'S THE
MATTER. AT THAT POINT OF TIME I WAS IN A STATE OF CONFUSION AS I WASN'T ABLE TO
GRASP THE SITUATION AND THE FACT THAT I WAS ALREADY INVOLVED IN THE ACCIDENT.
THEY INFORMED ME THAT AMBULANCE WILL BE ARRIVING SOON.

THE PARTICULARS OF THE HEAVY VEHICLE OWNER WHOM I HAVE RECEIVED IT FROM ONE OF THE PARAMEDICS PRESENT AT THE SCENE IS ONE 'CHAN YONG HOI, S7825059C'.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20181101/2111

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch	Plan
CITCLE	Han

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / NG JIN SHENG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/11/2018 18:22
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt SUFIYAN BIN KHAIRI Contact No.: 65476390	
Authentication Stamp	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD CS3/EGI18020006/Gcbe2 09-11-2018 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER Date: FIVE SINGAPORE 038985 Code: EGI Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) SGF 9653S Insured Veh. XD 1745Y Veh. Inspected 0.00 Policy No. Coverage (\$) XD1745Y/SL/pl Excess (\$) 0.00 Claim No. YEE PEI LI 05/11/2018 Assign From Assign Date Vehicle Particulars & Condition **NISSAN SUNNY** 1597 Make & Model c.c 2006 HIDDEN Year of Reg. Engine No. MAROON Chassis No. JN1CFAN16Z0100133 Colour 226801 KM IN ORDER Odometer Steering STANDARD ALLOY RIM IN ORDER Modification Brakes GOOD General **Conditions of Tyres** Size Make Balance R/H Front Tyre 185/65 R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm 185/65 R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm L/H Front Tyre SONAR R/H Rear Tyre 185/65 R15 6 mm L/H Rear Tyre 185/65 R15 SONAR 6 mm **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION. DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. 5. **General Information Accident Date** 29/10/2018 Inspect Date / Time 05/11/2018 (03:30 PM) TK CAR REPAIRS Survey held at 176 SIN MING DRIVE #01-12 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721 5a. Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D) THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000-\$5,000 5b. **Estimate Days of Repair** ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 10 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/EGI18020006/Gcbe2

Inspected By

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A **Automotive Assessor**

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or torf, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.